
 

Club Merchandise Order Form 

 

  Item Size(s) Quantity Unit Price Total Price 

Baseball Cap     7.50   

Dog Leash     10.00   

Fleece Jacket*     23.50   

Gillet / Bodywarmer     35.00   

Polo Shirt*     15.50   

Rugby Shirt*     23.50   

Sweatshirt*     19.50   

Totals           

 

* If sleeves are to be embroidered with dog’s names, please detail here: 

  Item Size Text 
Left 

Sleeve 

Right 

Sleeve 

Price 

per 

Sleeve 

Total 

          5.00   

          5.00   

          5.00   

          5.00   

          5.00   

          5.00   

          5.00   

Total      

 

Grand Total      

 

Name:     

 

Signed:     

 

Date:     

 


